Tentative Committee Referrals
Tuesday, May 28, 2019

HR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

209
220

Commerce

Insurance

HCR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

104

House & Govt.

SCR No. — Morning Hour No. 11

99
102
107
118
119
120

Health & Welfare
Commerce

Civil Law

R/S Adopt

R/S Adopt

R/S Adopt

SB No. — Morning Hour No. 13

98
182

Criminal Justice

House & Govt.



